Dorchester - Colfox School
Monday-Friday

Service No

Trip Note Code

Dorchester South Station
Dorchester Trinity Street
Dorset County Hospital
Poundbury, Mansell Square
Winterbourne Abbas Coach & Horses
The Village Green

Long Bredy Telephone Box
The Cross

School Lane

Shipton Gorge, Peas Hill
Colfox School Grounds
Loders Primary School
Colfox School Grounds

Colfox School - Dorchester
Monday-Friday

Service No

Trip Note Code

Colfox School Grounds
Loders Primary School
Shipton Gorge, Peas Hill
School Lane

The Cross

Long Bredy

The Village Green

Coach and Horses
Mansell Square

Dorset County Hospital Bridport Rd
Dorchester South Station

SO - Students Only

07:07
07:10
07:13
07:15
07:25
07:33
07:41
07:49
07:59
08:08
08:20
08:30
08:40

15:40
15:50
16:06
16:15
16:25
16:33
16:39
16:46
16:54
16:56
17:04




