Dorchester - Colfox School Monday-Friday

Service No	C2
Trip Note Code	SO
Dorchester South Station	07:07
Dorchester Trinity Street	07:10
Dorset County Hospital	07:13
Poundbury, Mansell Square	07:15
Winterbourne Abbas Coach & Horses	07:25
The Village Green	07:33
Long Bredy Telephone Box	07:41
The Cross	07:49
School Lane	07:59
Shipton Gorge, Peas Hill	08:08
Colfox School Grounds	08:20
Loders Primary School	08:30
Colfox School Grounds	08:40

Colfox School - Dorchester Monday-Friday

Service No	C2
Trip Note Code	SO
Colfox School Grounds	15:40
Loders Primary School	15:50
Shipton Gorge, Peas Hill	16:06
School Lane	16:15
The Cross	16:25
Long Bredy	16:33
The Village Green	16:39
Coach and Horses	16:46
Mansell Square	16:54
Dorset County Hospital Bridport Rd	16:56
Dorchester South Station	17:04

SO - Students Only

C2